
First Name Last Name Company Email
Russell Bogin A.G. Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com
Bryan Enos A.G. Risk Management, Inc. benos@agrminc.com
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com
Chris Magnotta AIG chris.magnotta@aig.com
Karen Micacci AIG karen.micacci@aig.com
Oscar Moloche AIG oscar.moloche@aig.com
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org
Inho Choi Antarctica ichoi@antarcticacapital.com
Chandra Patel Antarctica crpatel@antarcticacapital.com
Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com
Linsey Routledge Arch Capital Services LRoutledge@archgroup.com
Lee Vuu Argo Group US lee.vuu@argogroupus.com
Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com
Deborah Watkins Care Bridge International deborah@carebridgeinc.com
David Presley Compre Group David.presley@compre-group.com
Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com
Riad Jafarov Deutsche Bank riad.jafarov@db.com
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com
Robert Redpath Enstar (US) Inc robert.redpath@enstargroup.com
Megan Kuzniewski Enstar (US) Inc. megan.kuzniewski@enstargroup.com
Audrey Taranto Enstar (US) Inc. audrey.taranto@enstargroup.com
Peter Calleo Enstar Group peter.calleo@enstargroup.com
Nijla Mingo Enstar US Inc nijla.mingo@enstargroup.com
Robert Hut FARA Recovery rhut@fararecovery.com
Michael Fitzgerald Fitzgerald Associates mchfitzgerald@comcast.net
Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com
Dexter Hoffman Fortitude Re Dexter.hoffman@fortitude-re.com
Jack McGregor Fortitude Re jack.mcgregor@fortitude-re.com
Claire Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com
Sean Keely Freeborn & Peters LLP skeely@freeborn.com
Jim Wrynn FTI Consulting Jim.Wrynn@fticonsulting.com
Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com
Paige Adams Gallagher Re paige_adams@ajgre.com
Raju Bohra Gallagher Re raj_bohra@ajgre.com
Shanawaz Hirani Gallagher Re shanawaz_hirani@ajgre.com
William Miller Gallagher Re William_Miller@gallagherre.com
Daanne Payent Gallagher Re Daanne_Payent@GallagherRe.com
Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re Andrew_Rothseid@GallagherRe.com
Bob Wallace Gallagher Re robert_wallace@gallagherre.com
Thomas Hodson Genesis Legacy Solutions Thomas.hodson@glslimited.com
Brian Johnston Genesis Legacy Solutions Brian.Johnston@glslimited.com
Charles Henderson CLH315@mail.com
Hugo Kostelni Guy Carpenter hugo.kostelni@guycarp.com
Bob Juelke Hogan Lovells US LLP bob.juelke@hoganlovells.com
Dave Marley Hogan Lovells US LLP dave.marley@hoganlovells.com
Anna Dill Howden Tiger anna.dill@howdentiger.com
Aaron Hanna Howden Tiger aaron.hanna@howdentiger.com
Kenneth Kruger Howden Tiger ken.kruger@howdentiger.com
Jarad Madea Howden Tiger jarad.madea@howdentiger.com
Seth Ruff Howden Tiger sruff@tigerrisk.com
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First Name Last Name Company Email
Jessica Groenewegen Howden Tiger [fka TigerRisk Partners] Jessica.Groenewegen@howdentiger.com
Brian Foley Keefe, Bruyette & Woods foleyb@kbw.com
Brian Reardon MaidenRe breardon@maidenre.com
David Alberts Mayer Brown dalberts@mayerbrown.com
Nina Cao Mayer Brown mcao@mayerbrown.com
Don Irwin Mayer Brown dirwin@mayerbrown.com
Steve Rooney Mayer Brown srooney@mayerbrown.com
Colin Scagell Mayer Brown cscagell@mayerbrown.com
Elliott Schreffler Mayer Brown Eschreffler@mayerbrown.com
Ziv Schwartz Mayer Brown zschwartz@mayerbrown.com
Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown vsidhu@mayerbrown.com
Juliana Toes Mayer Brown JToes@mayerbrown.com
Charles Watson Mayer Brown cwatson@mayerbrown.com
Jared Wilner Mayer Brown jwilner@mayerbrown.com
John Telenko MedPro Group john.telenko@medpro.com
Dina Scheri Munich Re DScheri@munichre.com
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com
Rene Mueck Munich Re US rmueck@munichre.com
Layla Trummer Munich Re US LTrummer@munichre.com
Tom O'Kane Munich Reinsurance America tokane@munichre.com
Simon Paciura Nomura simon.paciura@nomura.com
John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com
Lisa Millington Odom & Sparks, PLLC millingtonl@Odomsparks.com
Brad Drew PACE Claims Services bdrew@paceclaims.com
Sarah Burgess Policygenius sarah.burgess@policygenius.com
William O'Farrell Premia Holdings Ltd. bofarrell@premiareus.com
Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com
Stephanie Panico QBE Insurance stephanie.panico@us.qbe.com
Ricardo Cantilo Quest Consulting rcantilo@questconsultingusa.com
Parri Spector R&Q Insurance Holdings parri.spector@rqih.com
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com
Matthew Mahan Resolute Management Inc. MMAHAN@RESOLUTEMGMT.COM
Jennifer Perron Resolute Management Inc. Jperron@resolutemgmt.com
Darren Bailey Roosevelt Road Reinsurance dbailey@RRReltd.com
Thomas Fitzgerald Safety National tom.fitzgerald@safetynational.com
Ryan Buffkin SiriusPoint Ltd. ryan.buffkin@siriuspt.com
Dante Diionno Stonybrook Capital dante.diionno@stonybrookcapital.com
Paul B. Dzielinski Stonybrook Capital paul.dzielinski@stonybrookcapital.com
Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com
Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com
Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com
Anirudha Balasubramanian Unwind Finance anirudha@unwindfinance.com
Peter Foley Unwind Finance phfoley@rhodiumprograms.com
Don Solow Vista L&C Capital Solutions dsolow@vistare.us
Rob Lewis Xitus Insurance Holdings rlewis@xitusibt.com
Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com
Don Solow Vista L&C Capital Solutions dsolow@vistare.us
Rob Lewis Xitus Insurance Holdings rlewis@xitusibt.com
Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com


